
17 Apr-drivenResultat

Herrsingel Alfa (1-16)
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Bergman Tobias, Spårvägens BTK

Lindkvist Marcus, Solna BTK

Johansson Antonis, Solna BTK

Sundell Niclas, Hammarby IF BTF

Swenson Vidar, Hammarby IF BTF

Jorenbo Albin, Hammarby IF BTF

Eriksson Robert, Norrtulls SK

Aldvik Göran, Spårvägens BTK

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Bergman Tobias - Lindkvist Marcus

Bergman Tobias - Johansson Antonis

Lindkvist Marcus - Sundell Niclas
Bergman Tobias - Swenson Vidar

Lindkvist Marcus - Jorenbo Albin

Johansson Antonis - Eriksson Robert

Sundell Niclas - Aldvik Göran

7, 5, 9

8, 9, 10

4, 5, -12, 10
-9, 4, 4, 4

8, 6, 6

6, 10, -8, -4, 8

6, -9, 3, -6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel Beta (17-32)
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Törner David, Norrtulls SK

Säll Daniel, Nynäshamns BTK

Strid Axel, Sundbybergs IK

Strid Ingvar, Sundbybergs IK

Franzén Thomas, Sundbybergs IK

Lafort Guillaume, Spårvägens BTK

Arvidson Staffan, Hammarby IF BTF

Lindström Michael, Tullinge TP BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Törner David - Säll Daniel

Törner David - Strid Axel
Säll Daniel - Strid Ingvar

Törner David - Franzén Thomas

Säll Daniel - Lafort Guillaume

Strid Axel - Arvidson Staffan

Strid Ingvar - Lindström Michael

6, 8, 5

7, 9, 6
10, -9, 9, 5

6, -8, 9, -8, 9

9, 7, 5

8, 11, -9, -8, 9

8, -8, -5, 5, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel Caesar (33-48)
1

2

3

3

5

5

Malmström Per-Henrik, Huddinge BTK

Jönsson Stefan, Golden Kista BTK

Östberg Gunnar, Kärrtorps BTK

Tysell Lars, Ängby SK

Penna Viktor, Tullinge TP BTK

Spångberg Anette, Korpen Stockholm MF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

Malmström Per-Henrik - Jönsson Stefan

Malmström Per-Henrik - Östberg Gunnar

Jönsson Stefan - Tysell Lars

Malmström Per-Henrik - Penna Viktor
Tysell Lars - Spångberg Anette

8, 11, -9, -6, 13

9, 6, 7

10, 7, 7

11, 6, 7
5, 5, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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